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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

GOBERVILLE Céline
LAMOLLE Mathilde
GOBERVILLE Sandrine
DAVID Clémentine
GALLIEN Alisson
PUYBOUFFAT Delphine
LARRET Clémentine
PARDON Karine
GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore
SEIVE Bertille

DUPUIT Anne
PLUVINAGE Margaux
GUILLEVIC Anne-Marie
GRANDGUILLAUME Carole

PETINGA Priscilla

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. AURILLAC
AUVERGNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE ALREENNE DE TIR
BRETAGNE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

& SIUS

96,0

88,0

89,0

88,0

83,0

85,0

87,0

76,0

79,0

86,0

82,0

85,0

84,0

81,0

81,0

92,0

84,0

86,0

93,0

90,0

78,0

86,0

85,0

88,0

87,0

86,0

89,0

82,0

86,0

88,0

Séries
90,0 93,0
88,0 91,0
89,0 90,0
91,0 86,0
84,0 88,0
90,0 92,0
83,0 850
84,0 88,0
89,0 84,0
89,0 88,0
89,0 83,0
850 82,0
81,0 86,0
88,0 76,0
82,0 83,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

88,0

87,0

84,0

85,0

90,0

88,0

84,0

85,0

82,0

81,0

85,0

85,0

91,0

91,0

88,0

87,0

93,0

87,0

89,0

91,0

86,0

77,0

85,0

85,0

87,0

81,0

77,0

Total
554,0

535,0

535,0

533,0

525,0

516,0

515,0

514,0

514,0

511,0

510,0

508,0

501,0

497,0

496,0
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Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

DEU

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

THOREAU Sophie
DAYEZ Virginie
CAPSALIS Blandine
BLOT Nadine
LEROUX Marie-Annick
ALIBERT Isabelle
JENAL Olga
CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle
COUTURIER Sylvie
DADAT Candy

HUET Iréne

LIEBIS Viviane
FEVRIER Aurélie
TABOUREUX Anne

MARCHON Alice

. :
W

Association / Ligue

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

& SIUS

79,0

84,0

80,0

87,0

87,0

89,0

81,0

78,0

83,0

77,0

75,0

83,0

83,0

82,0

80,0

85,0

78,0

85,0

79,0

77,0

76,0

86,0

82,0

79,0

85,0

72,0

78,0

78,0

79,0

87,0

Séries
84,0 81,0
86,0 86,0
82,0 88,0
81,0 75,0
82,0 81,0
77,0 86,0
81,0 81,0
70,0 84,0
79,0 84,0
83,0 84,0
80,0 86,0
77,0 85,0
78,0 79,0
83,0 82,0
82,0 79,0

83,0

84,0

73,0

79,0

75,0

75,0

79,0

86,0

85,0

83,0

83,0

86,0

83,0

74,0

73,0

83,0

77,0

86,0

91,0

90,0

88,0

83,0

90,0

80,0

77,0

91,0

78,0

85,0

84,0

83,0

Total
495,0

495,0

494,0

492,0

492,0

491,0

491,0

490,0

490,0

489,0

487,0

487,0

486,0

484,0

484,0

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

DEPRE Nathalie
CANEPARI Carine
CROMLIN Isabelle Thérese
SCHAMMEL Evelyne
OBRY Isabelle
SECULA Mathilde
CHAFFARD Marléne
MARSOLLIER Servane
BOULAND Brigitte
HIDEUX Isabelle
SCHAAFF Edith

STAB Martine
SIMONIAN Véronique
LOUIS Karine

SOUVIGNET Pascale

. :
W

Association / Ligue

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S. CONCORDIA
ALSACE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

81,0

79,0

76,0

83,0

76,0

79,0

76,0

86,0

81,0

68,0

74,0

85,0

69,0

80,0

81,0

SIUS

81,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

76,0

82,0

77,0

78,0

76,0

79,0

77,0

77,0

82,0

81,0

82,0

Séries
82,0 79,0
78,0 81,0
85,0 79,0
80,0 83,0
83,0 76,0
84,0 85,0
82,0 77,0
78,0 79,0
73,0 81,0
83,0 89,0
84,0 78,0
74,0 75,0
77,0 80,0
78,0 76,0
81,0 82,0

81,0

80,0

80,0

80,0

82,0

77,0

78,0

80,0

87,0

85,0

80,0

85,0

76,0

78,0

76,0

80,0

81,0

79,0

72,0

86,0

72,0

87,0

76,0

78,0

72,0

82,0

78,0

87,0

77,0

67,0

Total
484,0

483,0

483,0

482,0

479,0

479,0

477,0

477,0

476,0

476,0

475,0

474,0

471,0

470,0

469,0
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Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

ISSELE Anne
D'HERBEY Katia
VALENTIN Patricia
BICHOT Anne
COLSON Edwige
GANDOLFI Brigitte
GABARRUS Nadine
KARLICK Annie
STEINER Violette
SARRAZIN Martine
LEPRETRE Estelle
FAHRER Véronique
BUKAL Christine
MONTIALOUX Emeline

CALONNE lIsabelle

. :
W

Association / Ligue

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.C.O.M.
MARTINIQUE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.O. VIENNOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
NORMANDIE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

& SIUS

80,0

73,0

72,0

75,0

81,0

84,0

78,0

68,0

86,0

83,0

66,0

74,0

73,0

85,0

75,0

77,0

75,0

77,0

79,0

70,0

79,0

77,0

63,0

71,0

67,0

80,0

66,0

77,0

69,0

72,0

Séries
79,0 79,0
80,0 84,0
79,0 77,0
68,0 82,0
78,0 79,0
80,0 69,0
75,0 73,0
83,0 91,0
73,0 74,0
72,0 81,0
79,0 72,0
77,0 71,0
79,0 68,0
81,0 69,0
79,0 69,0

76,0

78,0

77,0

75,0

73,0

74,0

77,0

75,0

73,0

72,0

81,0

80,0

77,0

75,0

78,0

75,0

72,0

79,0

81,0

79,0

73,0

77,0

74,0

76,0

76,0

72,0

79,0

73,0

68,0

72,0

Total
466,0

462,0

461,0

460,0

460,0

459,0

457,0

454,0

453,0

451,0

450,0

447,0

447,0

447,0

445,0
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Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

DNF

Nom / Prénom

MANGIN Elisabeth
ROSSI Michele

ALIBERT MARINI Florence
LAURENT Véronique
MAGGIA Francoise
ROUSSARD Marie-Pierre
PERRET Madeleine
CHANE Sophie

JAMET Marie-France
ZAMPERINI Laurence
ELCHINGER Martine
PITOIS Valérie

BOY Claire

GAUFILLET Francette

PARADOUX Muriel

. :
W

Association / Ligue

A.C.S. P.C. MULHOUSE
ALSACE

B.T.C. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

A.T. AGATHOISE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

70,0

63,0

70,0

74,0

73,0

72,0

75,0

52,0

77,0

75,0

53,0

55,0

52,0

41,0

SIUS

75,0

77,0

72,0

66,0

69,0

70,0

68,0

75,0

70,0

69,0

65,0

66,0

77,0

45,0

Séries
71,0 70,0
73,0 74,0
67,0 72,0
80,0 77,0
77,0 70,0
79,0 63,0
64,0 73,0
66,0 71,0
79,0 60,0
78,0 64,0
76,0 68,0
75,0 59,0
60,0 54,0
62,0 49,0

0 0

71,0

72,0

73,0

59,0

66,0

67,0

73,0

78,0

66,0

58,0

61,0

69,0

77,0

67,0

75,0

73,0

77,0

74,0

70,0

72,0

70,0

75,0

60,0

67,0

74,0

73,0

70,0

68,0

Total
432,0

432,0

431,0

430,0

425,0

423,0

423,0

417,0

412,0

411,0

397,0

397,0

390,0

332,0

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place Nom / Prénom

DNF FAGNOT Laurence

1Y Y
\.‘E is

Association / Ligue Séries
PATRIOTE SENONAISE 0 0 0 0
BOURGOGNE

-- Fin --

SIUS

Total

) Audiko.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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& SIUS

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Palmares par Equipe
500 Pistolet 50m Dames 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 A.S.T. CREIL GOBERVILLE Céline 960 920 90,0 930 920 91,0 554,0 5540 1571.0
PICARDIE GOBERVILLE Sandrine 89,0 860 890 900 930 880 535,0 535,0
SCHAMMEL Evelyne 83,0 840 800 830 800 720 482,0 482,0
2 AMICALE TIREURS BUC DAVID Clémentine 880 930 910 860 880 870 533,0 533,0 1 556,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE LARRET Clémentine 870 860 830 850 850 890 5150 515,0
PLUVINAGE Margaux 850 89,0 850 820 820 850 508,0 508,0
3 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CANEPARI Carine 790 840 780 81,0 800 81,0 483,0 483,0 1489,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE DUPUIT Anne 82,0 860 890 830 850 850 510,0 510,0
PETINGA Priscilla 81,0 880 820 830 850 77,0 496,0 496,0
4 S.E.T. BITCHE JENAL Olga 81,0 860 81,0 81,0 790 830 491,0 491,0 1 440,0
LORRAINE SCHAAFF Edith 740 770 840 780 80,0 820 475,0 475,0
STAB Martine 850 770 740 750 850 780 474,0 474,0
5 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CHANE Sophie 520 750 660 71,0 780 750 417,0 417,0 1378,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE DEPRE Nathalie 81,0 81,0 820 790 81,0 80,0 484,0 484,0
MARSOLLIER Servane 86,0 780 780 79,0 80,0 76,0 477,0 477,0
-- Fin --



